Maximum current 3x65A. Standby loss 0.5 watt per path only.
Modulair device for DIN-EN 60715 TH35 rail mounting in distribution
cabinets with IP51 protection class.
4 modules = 70mm wide and 58mm deep.
Accuracy class B (1%). With S0 interface as standard.
It measures active energy by means of the current between input and output.
The internal power consumption of 0.5 watt active power per path is neither
metered nor indicated.

File name FQKZ062
Product Three-phase energy meter with MID approval
Type designation DSZ12E-3x65A
Technical data
Rated voltage, extended range 3x230/400V, 50Hz,
-20%/+15%
Reference current Iref (Limiting current Imax) 3x10(65)A
Internal consumption active power 0.5W per path
Display LC display 7 digits,
therefrom 1 or 2 digits after the decimal point
Accuracy class ±1% B
Inrush current according to accuracy class B 4OmA
Operating temperature -25/+55°C
Interface Pulse interface S0 according to DIN EN 62053-31,
potential free by opto-coupler,
max. 30V DC/2OmA and min. 5V DC,
impedance 100 ohms,
pulse length 30ms, 1000 Imp./kWh
Terminal cover sealable Terminal cover claps
Protection degree lP50 for mounting in distribution cabines
with protection class IP51
Maximum conductor cross section N and L terminals 16mm2,
S0 terminals 6mm2
EC type examination certificate TCM 221/14 - 5225
Mechanical environmental conditions class M1
Electromagnetic environmental conditions class E2
This declaration proves the compliance with the above-mentioned EC Directive(s) but it does not include any
 assurance of properties. Security advices of the provided product information have to be noticed.
Eltako GmbH
D-70736 Fellbach
+49 711 94350000
39/2015 Subject to change without notice.
Must be kept for later use!
We recommend the housing for operating instructions GBA12.
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
File name FQKZ062
Product Three-phase energy meter with MID approval
Type designation DSZ12E-3x65A
EC type examination TCM 221/14 – 5225
certificate
The designated products which this certificate refers to, are in accordance with the
following harmonized standards or normative documents as well as with the following
Directives of the European Parliament and of the Council (relevant version):
DIN EN 50470 parts 1 and 3: May 2007 ( electronic meters )
2004/22/EC measuring instruments
2004/108/EC electromagnetic compatibility ( EMC Directive )